ELECTIONSElection held on the 7th day of November, 2017, as shown by the tally lists returned from the several election
precincts.

Osmond Oz Malcolm

Michael Rehwaldt
Candidate Total
SCATTERING

TOTAL

Muscatine Councilmember-Second Ward
Muscatine

Received four hundred eighty-two (482) votes
Received one hundred eighty-nine (189) votes
Six hundred seventy-one (671) votes

Seven (7) votes

Six hundred seventy-eight (678) votes

We therefore declare:

Osmond Oz Malcolm duly elected for the office of Muscatine Councilmember-Second Ward for the term of 4 years.

Nadine A. Brockert
Vance Crumly

Brian A. Freitag
Larry Murray

Candidate Total
SCATTERING
TOTAL

Muscatine Councilmember-Fourth Ward
Muscatine

Received two hundred ninety-nine (299) votes
Received sixty-seven (67) votes

Received one hundred eighty-seven (187) votes
Received fifty-five (55) votes
Six hundred eight (608) votes

Two (2) votes

Six hundred ten (610) votes

Diana Broderson
Charlie Harper

Candidate Total
SCATTERING

TOTAL

Muscatine Mayor
Muscatine

Received two thousand four hundred eighty (2480) votes
Received one thousand six hundred sixty-seven (1667) votes
Four thousand one hundred forty-seven (4147) votes

Twenty-nine (29) votes
Four thousand one hundred seventy-six (4176) votes

We therefore declare:

Nadine A. Brockert duly elected for the office of Muscatine Councilmember-Fourth Ward for the term of 4 years.

We therefore declare:

Diana Broderson duly elected for the office of Muscatine Mayor for the term of 2 years.

Kelcey R. Brackett
Kerry Denison

Scott Natvig

Candidate Total

Muscatine Councilmember At Large
Muscatine

Received one thousand eight hundred fifty-six (1856) votes
Received seven hundred eighty-eight (788) votes
Received one thousand four hundred thirty-nine (1439) votes
Four thousand eighty-three (4083) votes

STATE OF IOWA

ABSTRACT OF VOTES
Muscatine Countv,Iowa

SCATTERING
TOTAL

Sixteen (16) votes

Four thousand ninety-nine (4099) votes

We therefore declare:

Kelcey R. Brackett duly elected for the office of Muscatine Councilmember At Large for the term of 4 years.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and caused to be affixed the seal of this county by
the Clerk of the Board of Supervisors.